CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
Order code: 800-100
Fridge/Freezer Thermometer
@52mm Dial
Range: -30to 30°C
Resolution: 1°C
Accuracy: z1°C

Made in China
Conforms to REACH Legislation
Also conforms to the following regulations; EC Reg 1935/2004, EU Reg 10/2011 &
amendment 2020/1245.

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We certify that the goods shown on this certificate are manufactured, tested, inspected
and stored, to conform in all respects to the stated specifications and in accordance with
the Quality System of ETI Limited, accredited to BS EN I1SO 9001, as approved and
audited by the British Standards Institution.

We also confirm that when used in an appropriate manner, the products are suitable for
use within the Food Industry. Where appropriate and required, the product complies with
EEC Directives with regard to European Legislation and CE Marking requirements.
Including EC Regulation No 1935/2004 on Materials and articles intended to come into
contact with food & Commission Regulation EU Reg 10/2011 & amendment 2020/1245
on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.

All ETI supplied instruments are suitable for use within HACCP plans where the quoted
specification for critical control points match the performance of the instrument.

Signed, on behalf of Electronic Temperature Instruments Ltd

Andy Reid
Quality Manager

Valid as of date of purchase.
Easting Close

Worthing

West Sussex

BN14 8HQ

T +44(0)1903 202151
E sales@etiltd.com

w etiltd.com



SERTIFIKAT O USAGLASENOSTI

Broj artikla: 803-229
Termometar za frizider /
zamrziva¢ @52mm Okrugli
Opseg: -30to 30°C
Rezolucija: 1°C/F
Tacnost: +1°C
Proizvedeno u Kini

U skladu sa REACH zakonodavstvom
Takode je u skladu sa slede¢im propisima;

IZJAVA O USAGLASENOSTI

Potvrdujemo da je roba prikazana na ovom sertifikatu proizvedena, testirana, pregledana
i uskladistena, u skladu sa svim aspektima navedenim specifikacijama iu skladu sa
Sistemom kvaliteta kompanije ETI Limited, akreditovanom prema BS EN I1SO 9001, kako
je odobrila i proveravala britanske institucije za standarde.

Takode potvrdujemo da kada se koriste na odgovarajuc¢i nacin, proizvodi su pogodni za
upotrebu u prehrambenoj industriji. Tamo gde je to prikladno i potrebno, proizvod je
uskladen sa direktivama EEZ u vezi sa evropskim zakonodavstvom i zahtevima CE

oznake. Uklju€ujuéi Uredbu EC br. 1935/2004 o materijalima i predmetima namenjenim

da dodu u kontakt sa hranom i Uredbu Komisije EU Reg 10/2011 i amandman 2020/1245
o plasti¢nim materijalima i predmetima namenjenim da dodu u kontakt sa hranom.

Svi instrumenti koje isporucuje ETI pogodni su za upotrebu u HACCP planovima gde se
navedena specifikacija za kriticne kontrolne tacke poklapa sa performansama
instrumenta.

Potpisano, u ime Electronic Temperature Instruments Ltd

Andy Reid

Quality Manager
Valid as of date of purchase. Easting Close
Worthing
ROVEX inzenjering doo West Sussex
Bulevar Crvene Armije 11b/lok7; BN14 8HQ
11070 Beograd; T +44(0)1903 202151
tel: 011-3115208; E sales@etiltd.com
w etiltd.com

e-mail:prodaja@rovex.co.



	Blank Page



